
SHAH
Samuel Hahnemann 

Academy for Homeopathy

MINIMUM

ORGANON – ACCESS TO SUCCESS

COURSE INDEX

1

3

Virtues of Dr. Hahnemann we must possess

Lecture on Case Taking:

        a.  Different types of Case Taking - 1

        b.  Different types of Case Taking - 2

        c.  Question Answer Session (Total: 10)

21.36

CLINICAL QUIZ

Course – 1: Basic Access in Simple Homeopathy

Total Duration: 14 hr. 39 min. 22 sec.

Dr. Hahnemann's Organon Aphorisms on Case Taking:

        a.  1st Part: Patient is Active 

                        (Aphorisms No. 83, 84, 85)

        b.  2nd Part: Patient and Homeopath both are 

            Active to complete the Data 

                        (Aphorisms No. 86, 87, 88)

        c.   3rd Part: Homeopath is Active

                        (Aphorism No. 89)

        d. 4th Part: Different Clinical Dimensions of Case Taking 

                        (Aphorisms No. 90 to 99)

4

37.23

25.23

13.50

25.30

17.25

02.23

74.45

Duration IndexNo.

Original Homeopathy, 
Simple Homeopathy

Dr. Krutik Shah 

Proud Child of Samuel Hahnemann

M.D. (Organon of Medicine)

Basic Ideas for Homeopathy:

        a. Basic Ideas for Homeopathy – 1

        b. Basic Ideas for Homeopathy - 2

        c. Myth busters for Homeopathy and Homeopaths

        d. Question – Answers – 1 (Total: 07)

        e. Question – Answers – 2 (Total: 05)

        f.  Question – Answers – 3 (Total: 04)

2  

23.35

18.43

15.20

14.20

12.14

11.28

(A Virtual Journey for a beginner into Homeopathic Practice)

About Dr. Krutik Shah -  www.drkrutikshah.com

About Offline Courses @ SHAH, Anand - www.samuelhahnemann.in

About E-Learning @ SHAH - www.samuelhahnemann.org



5

6

7

8

9

10

Lecture on Desires and Aversions:

        a.  How to find Desires and Aversions in a case?

        b.  Question Answer Session (Total: 5)

Lecture on Thermals of a Case:

        a.  How to find Thermals in a case?

        b.  Question Answer Session (Total: 5)

Lecture on PQRS Symptoms:

        a.  How to find PQRS symptoms - 1

        b.  How to find PQRS symptoms - 2

        c.  Question Answer Session (Total: 7)

Lecture on Mental Symptoms:

        a.  How to find mental symptoms in a case?

        b.  Question Answer Session (Total: 5)

34.09

06.08

CLINICAL QUIZ

Lecture on Sleep Symptoms:

        a.  How to find sleep symptoms?

        b. Question Answer Session (Total: 5)

Lecture on Dream Symptoms:

        a.  How to find Dream symptoms?

CLINICAL QUIZ

22.43

02.58

22.57

28.26

08.25

40.27

10.20

33.37

08.06

10.52

11
Lecture on Ailments From…. (Short)

        a.  Case Taking Discussions

        b.  Ailments from….. (Short)

        c.  Question Answer Session (Total: 7)

15.30

38.54

10.14

Duration IndexNo.

Making Analysis and Evaluation of a case

        a.  How to Analyze a case? 

         b. How to Evaluate a case?

 

19.10

24.19

12

13

About Dr. Krutik Shah -  www.drkrutikshah.com

About Offline Courses @ SHAH, Anand - www.samuelhahnemann.in

About E-Learning @ SHAH - www.samuelhahnemann.org

Giving First Prescription for a new case

        a. Correct ways to give First Prescription 

        b. Incorrect ways to give First Prescription 

 

24.20

22.20



Posology:

        a.  Lecture on Posology

        b. Question – Answer Session (Total: 5)
17.27

16.14

CLINICAL QUIZ

17

Duration IndexNo.

You can visit this planet again but you will never visit this life again.
Life of a Homeopath is precious! Serve as much as you can!

16 Lecture on Susceptibility:

        a.  Susceptibility - 1

        a.  Susceptibility - 2

        a.  Susceptibility - 3

        b.  Question Answer Session (Total: 3)

15 Lecture on follow up, Phone follow up, 

Review and Re-consultation in a case:

        a.  How to find follow up, Phone follow up, Review and 

            Re-consultation in a case?

        b.  Question Answer Session (Total: 5)
44.49

29.15

23.59

25.49

20.41

15.09

About Dr. Krutik Shah -  www.drkrutikshah.com

About Offline Courses @ SHAH, Anand - www.samuelhahnemann.in

About E-Learning @ SHAH - www.samuelhahnemann.org

Similia Similibus Curentur 

        a. Logical Interpretation of Similia Similibus Curentur

        b. § 29. How Homeopathic Cure Takes Place? 

        c. § 282. Similia Similibus Curentur: 

            “Aggravation > Amelioration > Cure” 

        d. Clinical Meaning of "Similia Similibus Curentur" 

            through different cases 

 

10.10

08.10

14.30

15.10

CLINICAL QUIZ

14


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

