

# Dr. Krutik Shah M.D. (Organon of Medicine) Proud Child of Samuel Hahnemann

Samuel Hahnemann
Academy for Homeopathy

Original Homeopathy, Simple Homeopathy

#### **ORGANON - ACCESS TO SUCCESS**

### Course - 1: Basic Access in Simple Homeopathy

(A Virtual Journey for a beginner into Homeopathic Practice)

Total Duration: 14 hr. 39 min. 22 sec.

## **COURSE INDEX**

No.	Index	Duration
1	Virtues of Dr. Hahnemann we must possess	21.36
2	Basic Ideas for Homeopathy:	
	a. Basic Ideas for Homeopathy – 1	23.35
	b. Basic Ideas for Homeopathy - 2	18.43
	c. Myth busters for Homeopathy and Homeopaths	15.20
	d. Question – Answers – 1 (Total: 07)	14.20
	e. Question – Answers – 2 (Total: 05)	12.14
	f. Question – Answers – 3 (Total: 04)	11.28
3	Lecture on Case Taking:	
	a. Different types of Case Taking - 1	37.23
	b. Different types of Case Taking - 2	25.23
	c. Question Answer Session (Total: 10)	13.50
4	Dr. Hahnemann's Organon Aphorisms on Case Taking:	
	a. 1st Part: Patient is Active	
	(Aphorisms No. 83, 84, 85)	25.30
	b. 2nd Part: Patient and Homeopath both are	
	Active to complete the Data	
	(Aphorisms No. 86, 87, 88)	17.25
	c. 3rd Part: Homeopath is Active	
	(Aphorism No. 89)	02.23
	d. 4th Part: Different Clinical Dimensions of Case Taking	
	(Aphorisms No. 90 to 99)	74.45
	CLINICAL QUIZ	

- About Dr. Krutik Shah www.drkrutikshah.com
- About Offline Courses @ SHAH, Anand www.samuelhahnemann.in
- About E-Learning @ SHAH www.samuelhahnemann.org

No.	Index	Duration
5	Lecture on Desires and Aversions:	
	a. How to find Desires and Aversions in a case?	34.09
	b. Question Answer Session (Total: 5)	06.08
	Lecture on Thermals of a Case:	
6	a. How to find Thermals in a case?	22.43
	b. Question Answer Session (Total: 5)	02.58
7	Lecture on PQRS Symptoms:	
	a. How to find PQRS symptoms - 1	22.57
	b. How to find PQRS symptoms - 2	28.26
	c. Question Answer Session (Total: 7)	08.25
	CLINICAL QUIZ	
8	Lecture on Mental Symptoms:	
	a. How to find mental symptoms in a case?	40.27
	b. Question Answer Session (Total: 5)	10.20
9	Lecture on Sleep Symptoms:	
9	a. How to find sleep symptoms?	33.37
	b. Question Answer Session (Total: 5)	08.06
10	Lecture on Dream Symptoms:	
	a. How to find Dream symptoms?	10.52
	CLINICAL QUIZ	
11	Lecture on Ailments From (Short)	
••	a. Case Taking Discussions	15.30
	b. Ailments from (Short)	38.54
	c. Question Answer Session (Total: 7)	10.14
12	Making Analysis and Evaluation of a case	10.10
	a. How to Analyze a case?	19.10
	b. How to Evaluate a case?	24.19
13	Giving First Prescription for a new case  a. Correct ways to give First Prescription	24.20
	b. Incorrect ways to give First Prescription	24.20

- About Dr. Krutik Shah www.drkrutikshah.com
- About Offline Courses @ SHAH, Anand www.samuelhahnemann.in
- About E-Learning @ SHAH www.samuelhahnemann.org

No.	Index	Duration
14	Similia Similibus Curentur	
	a. Logical Interpretation of Similia Similibus Curentur	10.10
	b. § 29. How Homeopathic Cure Takes Place?	08.10
	c. § 282. Similia Similibus Curentur:	
	"Aggravation > Amelioration > Cure"	14.30
	d. Clinical Meaning of "Similia Similibus Curentur"	
	through different cases	15.10
	CLINICAL QUIZ	
15	Lecture on follow up, Phone follow up,	
	Review and Re-consultation in a case:	
	a. How to find follow up, Phone follow up, Review and	
	Re-consultation in a case?	44.49
	b. Question Answer Session (Total: 5)	29.15
16	Lecture on Susceptibility:	
	a. Susceptibility - 1	23.59
	a. Susceptibility - 2	25.49
	a. Susceptibility - 3	20.41
	b. Question Answer Session (Total: 3)	15.09
17	Posology:	
	a. Lecture on Posology	17.27
	b. Question – Answer Session (Total: 5)	16.14
	CLINICAL QUIZ	

You can visit this planet again but you will never visit this life again. Life of a Homeopath is precious! Serve as much as you can!

<sup>•</sup> About Dr. Krutik Shah - www.drkrutikshah.com

<sup>•</sup> About Offline Courses @ SHAH, Anand - www.samuelhahnemann.in

<sup>•</sup> About E-Learning @ SHAH - www.samuelhahnemann.org